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Monaynb ontudecknn Cisco QSFP-40G-SR4
QSFP-40G-SR4

OnuncaHue

onTtnyeckuit 40-rurabuTHbIN MOAY b C opM-thakTopoM QSFP+ nnsa 40G Ethernet/FCoE, cooTBeTCTBYET CTaHAapTy
40GBASE-SR4

. MpenHasHaveH ana paboTbl B MHOFOMOA0OBOM ONTMYeCKOM BoJIokHe (Multi mode fiber, MMF), makcuManbHasa [a/lbHOCTb
100M, MPO-12 KOHHeKTOp, noanep»xka gyHKunn DOM.

O65acTb NPUMEHeHUs:

40GBASE-SR4 Ethernet
40GBASE-SR4 Fibre Channel over Ethernet (FCoE)
4x10G breakout mode

B0O3MO>XHOCTb NocTaBKu Apyrux mopenen mopynen QSFP+ Cisco yTouHsANTe Y MeHe)KepoB

Product number Description

QSFP-40G-SR4-S Cisco 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP Module for MMF

QSFP-40G-LR4-S Cisco 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP Module for SMF

QSFP-40G-SR-BD Cisco 40GBASE-SR Bi-Directional QSFP Module for Duplex MMF
QSFP-40G-BD-RX Cisco 40GBASE-SR Bi-Directional QSFP Monitor Module for Duplex MMF
QSFP-40G-CSR-S Cisco 40GBASE-CSR QSFP Module for Duplex MMF

QSFP-40G-SR4 Cisco 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP Module for MMF

FET-40G Cisco Fabric Extender Transceiver

QSFP-40G-CSR4 Cisco 40GBASE-CSR4 QSFP Module for MMF

QSFP-40G-LR4 Cisco 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP Module for SMF with OTU-3 data-rate support
WSP-Q40GLR4L Cisco 40GBASE-LR4L QSFP Module for SMF

QSFP-4X10G-LR-S Cisco 4x10GBASE-LR QSFP Modules for SMF

QSFP-40G-ER4 Cisco 40GBASE-ER4 Module for SMF with OTU-3 data-rate support

QSFP-4SFP10-CUO-5 Cisco 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP to 4 10GBASE-CU SFP+ direct-attach breakout cable, 1/2-meter,
passive

QSFP-4SFP10G-CU1M  Cisco 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP to 4 10GBASE-CU SFP+ direct-attach breakout cable, 1-meter,
passive

QSFP-4SFP10G-CU2M  Cisco 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP to 4 10GBASE-CU SFP+ direct-attach breakout cable, 2-meter,
passive

QSFP-4SFP10G-CU3M  Cisco 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP to 4 10GBASE-CU SFP+ direct-attach breakout cable, 3-meter,
passive

QSFP-4SFP10G-CU4M  Cisco 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP to 4 10GBASE-CU SFP+ direct-attach breakout cable, 4-meter,
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QSFP-4SFP10G-CU5SM

QSFP-4X10G-AC7M

QSFP-4X10G-AC10M

QSFP-H40G-CU0-5M
QSFP-H40G-CU1M
QSFP-H40G-CU2M
QSFP-H40G-CU3M
QSFP-H40G-Cu4M
QSFP-H40G-CU5M
QSFP-H40G-ACU7M
QSFP-H40G-ACU10M
QSFP-4X10G-AOC1M
QSFP-4X10G-AOC2M
QSFP-4X10G-AOC3M
QSFP-4X10G-AOC5M
QSFP-4X10G-AOC7M

QSFP-4X10G-
AOC10M

QSFP-H40G-AOC1M
QSFP-H40G-AOC2M
QSFP-H40G-AOC3M
QSFP-H40G-AOC5M
QSFP-H40G-AOC7M
QSFP-H40G-AOC10M
QSFP-H40G-AOC15M
QSFP-H40G-AOC20M
QSFP-H40G-AOC25M

QSFP-H40G-AOC30M

passive

Cisco 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP to 4 10GBASE-CU SFP+ direct-attach breakout cable, 5-meter,
passive

Cisco 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP to 4 10GBASE-CU SFP+ direct-attach breakout cable, 7-meter, active
Cisco 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP to 4 10GBASE-CU SFP+ direct-attach breakout cable, 10-meter,
active

Cisco 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP direct-attach copper cable, 0.5-meter, passive

Cisco 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP direct-attach copper cable, 1-meter, passive

Cisco 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP direct-attach copper cable, 2-meter, passive

Cisco 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP direct-attach copper cable, 3-meter, passive

Cisco 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP direct-attach copper cable, 4-meter, passive

Cisco 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP direct-attach copper cable, 5-meter, passive

Cisco 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP direct-attach copper cable, 7-meter, active

Cisco 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP direct-attach copper cable, 10-meter, active

Cisco 40GBase-AOC QSFP to 4 SFP+ Active Optical breakout Cable, 1-meter

Cisco 40GBase-AOC QSFP to 4 SFP+ Active Optical breakout Cable, 2-meter

Cisco 40GBase-AOC QSFP to 4 SFP+ Active Optical breakout Cable, 3-meter

Cisco 40GBase-AOC QSFP to 4 SFP+ Active Optical breakout Cable, 5-meter

Cisco 40GBase-AOC QSFP to 4 SFP+ Active Optical breakout Cable, 7-meter

Cisco 40GBase-AOC QSFP to 4 SFP+ Active Optical breakout Cable, 10-meter

Cisco 40GBase-AOC QSFP direct-attach Active Optical Cable, 1-meter
Cisco 40GBase-AOC QSFP direct-attach Active Optical Cable, 2-meter
Cisco 40GBase-AOC QSFP direct-attach Active Optical Cable, 3-meter
Cisco 40GBase-AOC QSFP direct-attach Active Optical Cable, 5-meter
Cisco 40GBase-AOC QSFP direct-attach Active Optical Cable, 7-meter
Cisco 40GBase-AOC QSFP direct-attach Active Optical Cable, 10-meter
Cisco 40GBase-AOC QSFP direct-attach Active Optical Cable, 15-meter
Cisco 40GBase-AOC QSFP direct-attach Active Optical Cable, 20-meter
Cisco 40GBase-AOC QSFP direct-attach Active Optical Cable, 25-meter

Cisco 40GBase-AOC QSFP direct-attach Active Optical Cable, 30-meter
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CVR-QSFP-SFP10G QSFP 40G to SFP+ 10G Adapter Module
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